244,470.00

COMPLETE AND RETURN THIS PART

SCHEDULE OF RATES - SCHEDULE

TENDER NUMBER 024-01/02

Supply, Delivery and Application of Bulk Fertiliser:-

The prices tendered shall include all delivery charges, customs tariffs and labour and material CERTIFYING OFFICERS

CITY OF JO OPENING. 1 2 FEB 200%

l r	TEM	DECCRIPTION	Т —			
1	I EIVI	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED	UNIT	RATE (\$)	APPROXIMATE
			QUANTITY		INCLUDING	AMOUNT PER
			PER ANNUM		GST	ANNUM (\$)
		SUPPLY		·		
1	(a)	Turf Special or equivalent plus Iron Sulphate	200	Tonnes	# 440.00	# 88000.00
1	(ai)	= 0.3% Fe per tonne Tuy Special (Blended)	3.	7	# 350.00	
	(b)	Organic (Dierata)	200 100	Tonnes	# 378.00	\$ 37800.00
1	(c)	Ammonium Sulphate Nitrate (ASN)	100	Tonnes	\$ 507.80	\$ 50780.00
1	(d)	Calcium Ammonium Nitrate (CAN)	100		1	\$ 48390.00
/	(c)	Sulphate of Ammoria APPLICATION	100	Jones	# 262.00	
2	(a)	Turf Special	200	Tonnes	\$ 50.00	\$ 10000.00
2	(b)	Organic	100	Tonnes	\$ 50.00	\$ 10000.00 \$ 5000.00
2 (Ammonium Sulphate Nitrate (ASN)	100		\$ 50.00	
2 (` '	Calcium Ammonium Nitrate (CAN)	100	Tonnes	\$ 50.00	\$ 5000.00
			TOTAL AMOU	NT OF TEN	NDER \$ #	24007-
						740 07-

PER ANNUM

DISCOUNT TERMS

5% discount if accounts are paid within seven (7) days of receipt of account.

The charges which are set out in the Schedule of Rates, shall be firm and not subject to variation for labour, fuel, materials, taxes, levies, travel, duties, administration including GST administration expenses, implementation or transport and for all delays normal to accepted work practices.

Tenderer: Jugnaster Facility management	
Signature of the authorised representative:	
Date: 12th February 2002.	